
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 - 2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

First day of term: Tuesday 5th September (1st & 4th September INSET Days) 

Last day of term:  Friday 20th October 

Half-term break:    Monday 23rd to Tuesday 31st October 

Re-open:               Wednesday 1st November 

Last day of term: Thursday 21st December (22nd December INSET Day) 

SPRING TERM 2024 

First day of term: Monday 8th January  

Last day of term:  Friday 9th February 

Half-term break:   Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 

Re-open:               Monday 19th February 

Last day of term: Thursday 28th March 

Closed Friday 29th March (Bank Holiday) 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

First day of term: Monday 15th April 

Closed for one day Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday) 

Last day of term:  Friday 24th May 

Half-term break:   Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

Re-open:     Monday 3rd June 

Last day of term:  Friday 19th July (22nd & 23rd July INSET Days) 

 

Head Teacher – Mrs B Warwick 
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Beulah Junior School  
Beulah Road • Thornton Heath • Croydon • CR7 8JF 

Tel 020 8653 4921 
E-mail: office@beulah-jun.croydon.sch.uk 

Beulah Junior is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of all our pupils and expect all  
staff and volunteers to share this commitment.  
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